
L.p Numer Imię Nazwisko Miejscowość Czas Strata Klub

1 305 Zbigniew Jaworski Koluszkowce 00:48:53 00:00:00

2 225 Artur Gruszczyński Katowice 00:50:47 00:01:54

3 239 Sebastian Kasprzyk Stojowice 00:55:18 00:06:25 xRunners TEAM Polska

4 214 Michał Deska Katowice 01:01:42 00:12:49

5 237 Zbyszek Kański Kraków 01:03:01 00:14:08

6 276 Łukasz Przybylski Mosina 01:03:10 00:14:17 Klub Sportowy Shootboxer

7 293 Michał Wierzba Kraków 01:03:47 00:14:54

8 261 Lukasz Muter Kraków 01:04:34 00:15:41 Nowa Huta Team

9 258 Kaja Milanowska Myślenice 01:04:36 00:15:43 TKKF Uklejna Myślenice

10 255 Zbigniew Major Kraków 01:05:16 00:16:23 Night Runners

11 224 Piotr Górka Zasań 01:05:26 00:16:33 Night Runners

12 284 Piotr Skrzypiński Kraków 01:05:33 00:16:40 *NH Team

13 266 Kacper Orłowski Kraków 01:05:34 00:16:41 New Balance Performance Team

14 234 Michał Kaleta Radom 01:06:38 00:17:45 4Run

15 287 Bartek Szczepaniak Kraków 01:08:18 00:19:25

16 216 Natalia Florek Kraków 01:09:37 00:20:44 Krakowskie Sarenki

17 297 Jakub Wojdyło Libiąż 01:09:39 00:20:46

18 220 Grzegorz Gąszczyk Kraków 01:09:44 00:20:51 Nowa Huta Team

19 292 Paweł Węgrzyński Kraków 01:11:08 00:22:15

20 260 Mateusz Musiał Kraków 01:11:33 00:22:40 Twardyzawodnik.pl

21 215 Tomasz Dziedzina Kraków 01:12:15 00:23:22 Night Runners

22 243 Krzysztof Kordys Zabierzów 01:12:39 00:23:46 Zabierzów Biega

23 269 Pawel Pawlowicz Wieliczka 01:13:06 00:24:13

24 283 Krzysztof Skibicki Oświęcim 01:14:04 00:25:11 ZADYSZKA OŚWIĘCIM

25 245 Paweł Kozioł Kraków 01:14:40 00:25:47 PORANNY PATROL

26 209 Elżbieta Brzeska Kraków 01:14:41 00:25:48 Lacho Team

27 271 Leszek Pieńkowski Kraków 01:15:00 00:26:07 TRIATHLON YMCA KRAKÓW

28 210 Tomasz Buczek Kraków 01:15:32 00:26:39

29 267 Andrii Osipov Kraków 01:16:25 00:27:32

30 280 Sylwia Semow Kraków 01:16:49 00:27:56 KW Kraków

WYNIKI WUTM - 10KM

OPEN



31 304 Jarosław Woźniak Gdynia 01:17:18 00:28:25

32 265 Marcin Oleś Kraków 01:17:19 00:28:26

33 256 Artur Marzec Wieliczka 01:17:21 00:28:28 RUN4FUN

34 247 Paweł Krzemiński Radom 01:17:25 00:28:32

35 251 Rafał Lenart Brzączowice 01:17:47 00:28:54 Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

36 270 Magda Pękala Kraków 01:17:51 00:28:58 Night Runners

37 264 Mariusz Nierychlewski Warszawa 01:18:07 00:29:14

38 244 Rafał Kot Kraków 01:18:47 00:29:54

39 231 Jarosław Jaglarz Bobrowniki 01:19:06 00:30:13

40 268 Urszula Paprocka Kraków 01:21:16 00:32:23 Nowa Huta Team

41 226 Sławek Grzyb Wadowice 01:21:53 00:33:00

42 248 Agnieszka Lach Wadowice 01:21:55 00:33:02

43 218 Marcin Gałka Brzesko 01:21:56 00:33:03

44 296 Katarzyna Włosok Bielsko-Biała 01:22:24 00:33:31

45 208 Przemysław Kulpa Kraków 01:23:33 00:34:40

46 241 Marcin Kołodziej Ostrów Wielkopolski 01:23:35 00:34:42

47 302 Bartek Zawiło Kraków 01:23:38 00:34:45

48 278 Dominika Rokosz Milanowek 01:23:56 00:35:03 WITC

49 277 Ewa Quirini Kraków 01:24:15 00:35:22

50 273 Magdalena Poznańska Kraków 01:24:16 00:35:23 happy TRI friends

51 306 Daniel Jaglarz Wieliczka 01:25:01 00:36:08

52 221 Dominika Gęborek Kraków 01:25:04 00:36:11 Nowa Huta Team

53 282 Miroslaw Sikorski Krakow 01:27:14 00:38:21

54 204 Marcin Balicki Wieliczka 01:27:20 00:38:27 Night Runners

55 230 Aleksandra Jach-Balicka Wieliczka 01:27:21 00:38:28 Night Runners

56 229 Kornelia Indyka Trojanowice 01:28:04 00:39:11 Night Runners

57 206 Bartosz Białasik Kraków 01:28:05 00:39:12 Night Runners

58 202 Mirosław Bajak Kraków 01:28:55 00:40:02

59 295 Rafał Wiśniewski Kraków 01:29:42 00:40:49 Night Runners

60 289 Kaśka Szubel Kraków 01:31:08 00:42:15

61 227 Konrad Haba Kraków 01:31:09 00:42:16

62 298 Agnieszka Wróblewska-GawełKraków 01:31:11 00:42:18

63 232 Anna Janusz Kraków 01:31:51 00:42:58

64 254 Michał Loska Tychy 01:32:07 00:43:14

65 233 Joanna Jeżak Kraków 01:32:29 00:43:36 Nowa Huta Team



66 223 Weronika Gostyńska Kraków 01:32:54 00:44:01

67 274 Tomasz Poznański Kraków 01:33:26 00:44:33 happy TRI friends

68 290 Beata Świętochowska Tarnów 01:33:40 00:44:47 Grupa Skromnych Biegaczy

69 212 Agatka Czepiec Kraków 01:35:18 00:46:25

70 246 Grzegorz Michalik Kraków Kraków 01:37:19 00:48:26

71 217 Aleksandra Gabriel Kraków 01:39:10 00:50:17 Nowa Huta Team

72 288 Weronika Szczygieł Chorzów 01:39:44 00:50:51

73 219 Joanna Gargas-DziedzinaKraków 01:39:48 00:50:55 Night Runners

74 281 Magdalena Sieklińska Kraków 01:39:54 00:51:01 Poranny Patrol

75 279 Adriana Sadowińska Kraków 01:39:55 00:51:02 Nowa Huta Team

76 252 Agnieszka Litwin Kraków 01:39:55 00:51:02 NOWA HUTA TEAM

77 203 Elżbieta Baka Warszawa 01:40:44 00:51:51 Śnięty Sum

78 249 Wojciech Latała Kraków 01:45:06 00:56:13 Leśne Grubasy

79 275 Elżbieta Prus Warszawa 01:45:23 00:56:30

80 294 Katarzyna Wiszniewska Tarnów 01:48:56 01:00:03 Grupa Skromnych Biegaczy

81 291 Jadwiga Świętochowska Tarnów 01:48:56 01:00:03

82 201 Paulina Aksędowska Kraków 01:52:09 01:03:16

83 253 Ania Los Warszawa 01:57:05 01:08:12 Turlam Się Team

84 238 Anna Kapusta Kraków 02:00:13 01:11:20 Night Runners

85 259 Lidia Miler Zabierzów 02:00:19 01:11:26 Zabierzów Biega

86 285 Karolina Strączek Kraków 02:00:20 01:11:27 Night Runners



L.p Numer Imię Nazwisko Miejscowość Czas Strata Klub

1 258 Kaja Milanowska Myślenice 01:04:36 00:00:00 TKKF Uklejna Myślenice

2 216 Natalia Florek Kraków 01:09:37 00:05:01 Krakowskie Sarenki

3 209 Elżbieta Brzeska Kraków 01:14:41 00:10:05 Lacho Team

4 280 Sylwia Semow Kraków 01:16:49 00:12:13 KW Kraków

5 270 Magda Pękala Kraków 01:17:51 00:13:15 Night Runners

6 268 Urszula Paprocka Kraków 01:21:16 00:16:40 Nowa Huta Team

7 248 Agnieszka Lach Wadowice 01:21:55 00:17:19

8 296 Katarzyna Włosok Bielsko-Biała 01:22:24 00:17:48

9 278 Dominika Rokosz Milanowek 01:23:56 00:19:20 WITC

10 277 Ewa Quirini Kraków 01:24:15 00:19:39

11 273 Magdalena Poznańska Kraków 01:24:16 00:19:40 happy TRI friends

12 221 Dominika Gęborek Kraków 01:25:04 00:20:28 Nowa Huta Team

13 230 Aleksandra Jach-Balicka Wieliczka 01:27:21 00:22:45 Night Runners

14 229 Kornelia Indyka Trojanowice 01:28:04 00:23:28 Night Runners

15 289 Kaśka Szubel Kraków 01:31:08 00:26:32

16 298 Agnieszka Wróblewska-GawełKraków 01:31:11 00:26:35

17 232 Anna Janusz Kraków 01:31:51 00:27:15

18 233 Joanna Jeżak Kraków 01:32:29 00:27:53 Nowa Huta Team

19 223 Weronika Gostyńska Kraków 01:32:54 00:28:18

20 290 Beata Świętochowska Tarnów 01:33:40 00:29:04 Grupa Skromnych Biegaczy

21 212 Agatka Czepiec Kraków 01:35:18 00:30:42

22 217 Aleksandra Gabriel Kraków 01:39:10 00:34:34 Nowa Huta Team

23 288 Weronika Szczygieł Chorzów 01:39:44 00:35:08

24 219 Joanna Gargas-DziedzinaKraków 01:39:48 00:35:12 Night Runners

25 281 Magdalena Sieklińska Kraków 01:39:54 00:35:18 Poranny Patrol

26 279 Adriana Sadowińska Kraków 01:39:55 00:35:19 Nowa Huta Team

27 252 Agnieszka Litwin Kraków 01:39:55 00:35:19 NOWA HUTA TEAM

28 203 Elżbieta Baka Warszawa 01:40:44 00:36:08 Śnięty Sum

29 275 Elżbieta Prus Warszawa 01:45:23 00:40:47

30 294 Katarzyna Wiszniewska Tarnów 01:48:56 00:44:20 Grupa Skromnych Biegaczy

31 291 Jadwiga Świętochowska Tarnów 01:48:56 00:44:20

32 201 Paulina Aksędowska Kraków 01:52:09 00:47:33

33 253 Ania Los Warszawa 01:57:05 00:52:29 Turlam Się Team

OPEN K



34 238 Anna Kapusta Kraków 02:00:13 00:55:37 Night Runners

35 259 Lidia Miler Zabierzów 02:00:19 00:55:43 Zabierzów Biega

36 285 Karolina Strączek Kraków 02:00:20 00:55:44 Night Runners



L.p Numer Imię Nazwisko Miejscowość Czas Strata Klub

1 305 Zbigniew Jaworski Koluszkowce 00:48:53 00:00:00

2 225 Artur Gruszczyński Katowice 00:50:47 00:01:54

3 239 Sebastian Kasprzyk Stojowice 00:55:18 00:06:25 xRunners TEAM Polska

4 214 Michał Deska Katowice 01:01:42 00:12:49

5 237 Zbyszek Kański Kraków 01:03:01 00:14:08

6 276 Łukasz Przybylski Mosina 01:03:10 00:14:17 Klub Sportowy Shootboxer

7 293 Michał Wierzba Kraków 01:03:47 00:14:54

8 261 Lukasz Muter Kraków 01:04:34 00:15:41 Nowa Huta Team

9 255 Zbigniew Major Kraków 01:05:16 00:16:23 Night Runners

10 224 Piotr Górka Zasań 01:05:26 00:16:33 Night Runners

11 284 Piotr Skrzypiński Kraków 01:05:33 00:16:40 *NH Team

12 266 Kacper Orłowski Kraków 01:05:34 00:16:41 New Balance Performance Team

13 234 Michał Kaleta Radom 01:06:38 00:17:45 4Run

14 287 Bartek Szczepaniak Kraków 01:08:18 00:19:25

15 297 Jakub Wojdyło Libiąż 01:09:39 00:20:46

16 220 Grzegorz Gąszczyk Kraków 01:09:44 00:20:51 Nowa Huta Team

17 292 Paweł Węgrzyński Kraków 01:11:08 00:22:15

18 260 Mateusz Musiał Kraków 01:11:33 00:22:40 Twardyzawodnik.pl

19 215 Tomasz Dziedzina Kraków 01:12:15 00:23:22 Night Runners

20 243 Krzysztof Kordys Zabierzów 01:12:39 00:23:46 Zabierzów Biega

21 269 Pawel Pawlowicz Wieliczka 01:13:06 00:24:13

22 283 Krzysztof Skibicki Oświęcim 01:14:04 00:25:11 ZADYSZKA OŚWIĘCIM

23 245 Paweł Kozioł Kraków 01:14:40 00:25:47 PORANNY PATROL

24 271 Leszek Pieńkowski Kraków 01:15:00 00:26:07 TRIATHLON YMCA KRAKÓW

25 210 Tomasz Buczek Kraków 01:15:32 00:26:39

26 267 Andrii Osipov Kraków 01:16:25 00:27:32

27 304 Jarosław Woźniak Gdynia 01:17:18 00:28:25

28 265 Marcin Oleś Kraków 01:17:19 00:28:26

29 256 Artur Marzec Wieliczka 01:17:21 00:28:28 RUN4FUN

30 247 Paweł Krzemiński Radom 01:17:25 00:28:32

31 251 Rafał Lenart Brzączowice 01:17:47 00:28:54 Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

32 264 Mariusz Nierychlewski Warszawa 01:18:07 00:29:14

OPEN M



33 244 Rafał Kot Kraków 01:18:47 00:29:54

34 231 Jarosław Jaglarz Bobrowniki 01:19:06 00:30:13

35 226 Sławek Grzyb Wadowice 01:21:53 00:33:00

36 218 Marcin Gałka Brzesko 01:21:56 00:33:03

37 208 Przemysław Kulpa Kraków 01:23:33 00:34:40

38 241 Marcin Kołodziej Ostrów Wielkopolski 01:23:35 00:34:42

39 302 Bartek Zawiło Kraków 01:23:38 00:34:45

40 306 Daniel Jaglarz Wieliczka 01:25:01 00:36:08

41 282 Miroslaw Sikorski Krakow 01:27:14 00:38:21

42 204 Marcin Balicki Wieliczka 01:27:20 00:38:27 Night Runners

43 206 Bartosz Białasik Kraków 01:28:05 00:39:12 Night Runners

44 202 Mirosław Bajak Kraków 01:28:55 00:40:02

45 295 Rafał Wiśniewski Kraków 01:29:42 00:40:49 Night Runners

46 227 Konrad Haba Kraków 01:31:09 00:42:16

47 254 Michał Loska Tychy 01:32:07 00:43:14

48 274 Tomasz Poznański Kraków 01:33:26 00:44:33 happy TRI friends

49 246 Grzegorz Michalik Kraków 01:37:19 00:48:26

50 249 Wojciech Latała Kraków 01:45:06 00:56:13 Leśne Grubasy


